With indicator (Option)
Cylinder actuation
by external pilot air
By adopting of PTFE seal,
the valve is suited for steam.
Body material: Bronze, Stainless steel
Large valve capacity
Wide variations

to 4: VN-16
2 to 4
How to Order
634
Courtesy of Steven Engineering, Inc - (800) 258-9200 - sales@steveneng.com - www.stevenengineering.com
Valve Specifications
Note 1) No freezing
Note 2) Non-lubricant specifications are not available for this product.
Port size Flow rate characteristics
Weight (kg)
Orifice dia.
ø (mm)
Model
VND10D-6A
VND10D-8A
VND10D-10A
VND20D-10A
VND20D-15A
VND30D-20A
VND40D-25A
VND50D-32A
VND50D-32F
VND60D-40A
VND60D-40F
VND70D-50A
VND70D-50F
Rc
1
2
32
40
50
1 8
1 4
3 8
1 2
3 4
7
20
15
25
32
40
50
Note) The companion flange is JIS B 2210 10K (standard) or its equivalent.
1 41
1 21
Model
—
—
—
—
—
—
—
—
—
—
—
—
—
Kv Conversion Cv
Fluid (Main piping)
Fluid temperature
Ambient temperature
Proof pressure
Operating pressure range
External
pilot air
Steam
–5 to 180°C Note 1)
–5 to 60°C Note 1)
1.5 MPa